
•	 Green Eggs & Ham - 5

•	 Corned Beef Hash with Green Eggs - 8

•	 Biscuits & Gravy with Green Eggs - 6

•	 Corned Beef Breakfast Burrito with Mushrooms 
& Onions (1000 Island on the side) - 8

Breakfast (Tuesday, March 17 ONLY • 7am - 10am)

St. Patrick's Day Specials!

Lunch & Dinner (Starting Tuesday, March 17 - While Supplies Last

Lamb and Guinness StewLamb and Guinness Stew
$5 Cup / $6 Bowl

Irish Dinner Plate  $12Irish Dinner Plate  $12
Braised corned beef brisket, boiled red potatoes, broiled cabbage, corn and biscuits.

Reuben  $10Reuben  $10
Braised corned beef brisket, sauerkraut, 1000 Island dressing,

Swiss cheese served on rye with our Frips.

Black-n-Tan Sandwich  $10Black-n-Tan Sandwich  $10
Braised corned beef brisket, turkey, Swiss cheese, coleslaw,

served on rye and sourdough with our Frips.

Shepherd's Pie  $11Shepherd's Pie  $11
A bed of biscuits topped with a mixture of Guinness lamb stew,

mashed potatoes, corn and melted Colby-Jack cheese.

Fish 'n' Chips $11Fish 'n' Chips $11
Four 3 oz. fillets of Pollack lightly battered and fried golden brown
served with tarter sauce, coleslaw and our house fries or hushpuppies.

Substitute:  House Fries $1  •  Waffle Fries $2  •  Onion Rings $2.50

Notice: The consumption of raw or undercooked eggs, meat, poultry, seafood or shellfish may increase your risk of food-borne illness.

ST. Patty’s DAY
Tuesday, March 17 2020


